8:00-8:30am
8:40-9:00am
9:15-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-11:15am
11:30am-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm
4:30-5:00pm

5:15-6:00pm

SCHEDULE (subject to change)

Register

Welcome and Group Warm-up
Clinics with Kent State faculty
Clarinet Choir, Sax Choir, and Jazz Ensemble Rehearsals
Group Photo

LUNCH/Vendors

Faculty & Guest Artist Concert
Guest master classes

Guest Artist Talk/Q & A

Kent State faculty master class
Choir/Ensemble dress rehearsals

Choir/Ensemble Concert



