SCHEDULE (subject to change)

8:00-8:30am	Register
8:40-9:00am	Welcome and Group Warm-up
9:15-10:00am	Clinics with Kent State faculty
10:00-11:00am	Clarinet Choir, Sax Choir, and Jazz Ensemble Rehearsals
11:00-11:15am	Group Photo
11:30am-1:00pm	LUNCH/Vendors
1:00-2:00pm	Faculty & Guest Artist Concert
2:15-3:15pm	Guest master classes
3:15-3:45pm	Guest Artist Talk/Q & A
3:45-4:15pm	Kent State faculty master class
4:30-5:00pm	Choir/Ensemble dress rehearsals
5:15-6:00pm	Choir/Ensemble Concert